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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 10.00

+ Woger Ben (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Waser Armin (2012) 10.00

+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

1 d Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 e Hanke Martin (2013) 10.00
+ Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00

1 f Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 g Bussmann Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Märchy Henrik (2011) 10.00

1 h Blattmann Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

1 i Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

1 a Staub Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Burch Elias (2011) 9.75

1 b Iten Raphael (2011) 9.75
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 9.75

1 c Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75

2 a Weiss David (2011) 9.00
- Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.00

2 b Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.00
- Weiss David (2011) 9.00

3 Meier Adrian (2011) 8.75
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.75

4 a Woger Ben (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

4 b Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 c Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

4 d Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

4 e Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

4 f Märchy Henrik (2011) 8.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 g Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

4 h Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

4 i Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 j Burch Elias (2011) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 k Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 l Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00

+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00

1 d Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00

1 e Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

1 a Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

1 b Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 c Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

1 d Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 9.75

1 e Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

1 f Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Märchy Jorit (2009) 9.75

1 g Hediger Alex (2009) 9.75
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 9.75

1 h Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 9.75

1 i Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75

2 a Meier Severin (2010) 8.75
- Bucher Janik (2010) 8.75

2 b Bucher Janik (2010) 8.75
- Meier Severin (2010) 8.75

2 c Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.75
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.75

2 d Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.75

3 a Troxler Dean (2010) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

3 b Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

3 c Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50
o Hediger Alex (2009) 8.50

3 d Märchy Jorit (2009) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 e Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

3 f Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.50

3 g Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50

3 h Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

3 i Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

3 j Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 k Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

3 l Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

+ Laub Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 10.00

+ Hanke Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 d Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00

1 e Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.75

1 c Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 9.75
+ Moos Arno (2008) 9.75

1 d Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 e Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75

1 f Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 g Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

2 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50

2 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

2 c Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

2 d Moos Arno (2008) 8.50
o Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 8.50

2 e Laub Timo (2008) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

2 f Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
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2 g Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

2 h Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

2 i Hanke Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 8.50

2 j Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50

2 k Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 a von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Luca (2004) 10.00

+ Odermatt Jonas (2004) 10.00

1 d Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 e Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 a Suter Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 9.75

1 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 c Müller Philipp (2005) 9.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 d Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Duss Livio (2005) 9.75

1 e Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Christen Dario (2006) 9.75

1 f Egli Severin (2004) 9.75
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75

1 g Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75
+ Grüter Philip (2004) 9.75

2 Ulrich Sandro (2005) 9.00
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.00

3 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75
- Ulrich Sandro (2005) 8.75

3 b Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

4 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

4 b Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

4 c Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

4 d Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

4 e Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

4 f Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

4 g Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50

4 h Grüter Philip (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

4 i Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

4 j Christen Dario (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

4 k Brand Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 10.00

+ Horat Dominic (2003) 10.00

 
1 Hürlimann Marco 9.75

+ Bühler Ramon 9.75

 
2 a Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00

- Hürlimann Ueli 9.00

2 b Hürlimann Ueli 9.00
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00

2 c Gabriel Simon 9.00
- Suter Lukas 9.00

3 a Suter Lukas 8.75
- Gabriel Simon 8.75

3 b Egli Adrian 8.75
- Bucher André 8.75

3 c Bucher André 8.75
- Egli Adrian 8.75

4 a Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50

4 b Bühler Ramon 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco 8.50


